w
w
w
.LED
tro
n
ics.co
m

VOLTAGE
(Vmax)
MAX. POWER
CURRENT
(Imax)
OPEN CIRCUIT
VOLTAGE
(Voc)
SHORT CIRCUIT
CURRENT
(Isc)
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
(approx.)
SLR-PNL-5W-101 7.2 Watts 15.0V 0.48A 19.5V 0.52A 12.60” x 7.60” x 1.08” [320mm x 193mm x 27.4mm] 2.2 lbs [1.0 kg]
SLR-PNL-10W-101 12.6 Watts 15.0V 0.84A 20.5V 0.88A 14.10” x 12.10” x 1.08” [358.1mm x 307.3mm x 27.4mm] 3.52 lbs [1.6 kg]
SLR-PNL-25W-101 36.1 Watts 15.0V 2.40A 21.0V 2.50A 26.10” x 17.10” x 1.08” [662.9mm x 434.3mm x 27.4mm] 7.7 lbs [3.5 kg]
SLR-PNL-50W-101 69.0 Watts 15.0V 4.60A 21.5V 4.80A 31.10” x 26.10” x 1.08” [789.9mm x  663.0mm x 27.4mm] 12.76 lbs [5.8 kg]
SLR-PNL-100W-101 135.0 Watts 15.0V 9.00A 22.0V 9.20A 41.10”  x  38.90” x 1.08” [1043.9mm x 988.1mm x 27.4mm] 24.53 lbs [11.15 kg]
SLR-PNL-100W-201 135.0 Watts 30.0V 4.50A 42.5V 4.70A 41.10”  x  38.90” x 1.08” [1043.9mm x 988.1mm x 27.4mm] 24.53 lbs [11.15 kg]
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT

(4X)
11.10”
[281.9mm]
(4X)
1.00”
[25.4mm]
T YP.
TOP VIEW
REAR VIEW
High-Efficiency PV Modules/Solar Panels
1.08”
[27.43mm]
1.08” [27.43mm] 1.08” [27.43mm]
SLR-PNL-5W-101 — 5 Watts
SLR-PNL-25W-101 — 25 Watts
SLR-PNL-100W-101 — 12V / 100 Watts
SLR-PNL-10W-101 — 10 Watts
SLR-PNL-50W-101 — 50 Watts
SLR-PNL-100W-201 — 24V / 100 Watts